
AIR PERFORMANCE

SPECIFICATION

MODEL NO. RATED 
VOLTAGE (V)

RATED 
CURRENT (A)

INPUT POWER
(W)

MAX. AIR PRESSURE 
inchH2O mmH2O

MAX. AIR FLOW  
CFM m3/min

NOISE 
dB(A) @1M

FREQUENCY 
(Hz)

SPEED 
(RPM)

E25089V1HBL
E25089V2HBL
E25089FVHBL

110
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110-220
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50/60
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2700

905
905
905

1.60
0.76

0.76-1.60

1.1
1.1
1.1

27.94
27.94
27.94

25.68
25.68
25.68

DIMENSION 

E 25089
Ø254x89mm 
(Ø10"x3.5")

Aluminum Die Casting, Painted Black
Thermoplastic PBT + 30% Fiber Glass, UL94V-0
Ball
Brushless EC Motor
Lead Wire
88VAC to 132VAC for 110V Type
180VAC to 265VAC for 220V Type
1,500VAC for 1 minute
Class F
10M Ohms Min. @500 VDC 
-10°C to + 60°C
2140g
Yes

HOUSING
IMPELLER
BEARING
MOTOR TYPE
TERMINATION
OPERATING VOLTAGE RANGE

DIELECTRIC STRENGTH
INSULATION
INSULATION RESISTANCE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT
ROHS COMPLIANCE

ROTATION DIRECTION AIR FLOW

UNIT:mm[inch]

90±0.5 [3.54±0.02]
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MODEL NO	 Rated	 Frequency	 Rated	 Input	 Speed	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Noise 
	 Voltage		  Current	 Power		  Air Pressure	 Air Flow		  
	
 	 VAC	 Hz 	 A	 Watt 	 R.P.M.	 mmH2O	 m3/min - CFM	 dB-A
ART1822-EC25089-110/220	 110-220 	 50/60	 0.76 - 1.60	 101	 2700 	 27.94	 25.68 - 905	 69

www.cvh-technologies.com • sales@cvh-technologies.com

EC25089

DIMENSION

SPECIFICATION

AC
 Fan &

 blow
ers

HOUSING
Impeler
bearing
motor type
Termination
Operating voltage range

Dielectric strenght
Insulation
Insulation resistance
operating temperature
weight
rohs compliance

Aluminum Die Casting, Painted Black
Thermoplastic PBT + 30% Fiber Glass, UL94V-0
Ball
Brushless EC Motor
Lead wire
88 VAC to 132 VAC for 110 V Type
180 VAC to 265 VAC for 220 V Type
1500 VAC for 1 minute
Class F
10 MOhms min. @ 500 VDC
-10 to +60 °C
2140 g
Yes

Ø254 x 89 mm
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AIR PERFORMANCE

SIZE


